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Probate Summary Report

From County

From To

Created On

From Database

As User

GRANT

01/01/2014 12/31/2014

03/20/2015 09:22:21

PROD

JBBEARD

MultiCourt Specification NONE
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Division

Division

Case Type

Case Type

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Filed

Cases
Filed

Cases
Term-
inated

Cases
Term-
inated

Cases
Pending
At End

Cases
Pending
At End

Age Of All
Cases Pending

Age Of All
Cases Pending

< 1
Year

< 1
Year

1 - 2
Years

1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2 
Years

% > 2 
Years

Change In
Cases

Pending

Change In
Cases

Pending

1

2

ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

CONSERVATORSHIP

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

OTHER-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

CONSERVATORSHIP

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

OTHER-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

11

2

0

0

4

0

77

66

0

1

1

1

4

0

0

0

5

0

67

63

0

0

3

1

2

0

0

1

3

0

7

15

0

1

13

0

5

0

0

0

4

0

14

17

0

3

6

0

2

1

0

1

2

0

7

8

0

0

9

0

4

0

0

0

3

0

12

11

0

1

4

0

11

1

0

0

5

0

77

73

0

2

5

1

5

0

0

0

6

0

69

69

0

2

5

1

1

0

0

0

1

0

7

8

0

1

4

0

3

0

0

0

1

0

12

8

0

2

2

0

1

0

0

0

3

0

9

10

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

3

0

5

6

0

0

3

0

9

1

0

0

1

0

61

55

0

0

1

1

2

0

0

0

2

0

52

55

0

0

0

1

 82%

 100%

 0%

 0%

 20%

 0%

 79%

 75%

 0%

 0%

 20%

 100%

 40%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 33%

 0%

 75%

 80%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 100%

0

-1

0

0

1

0

0

7

0

1

4

0

1

0

0

0

1

0

2

6

0

2

2

0

Totals For Period

Totals For Period

163

143

42

49

30

35

175

157

22

28

24

17

129

112

 74%

 71%

12

14
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Totals For County

Case Type

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Filed

Cases
Term-
inated

Cases
Pending
At End

Age Of All
Cases Pending

< 1
Year

1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2 
Years

Change In
Cases

Pending

GRANT

ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

CONSERVATORSHIP

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

OTHER-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

15

2

0

0

9

0

144

129

0

1

4

2

7

0

0

1

7

0

21

32

0

4

19

0

6

1

0

1

5

0

19

19

0

1

13

0

16

1

0

0

11

0

146

142

0

4

10

2

4

0

0

0

2

0

19

16

0

3

6

0

1

0

0

0

6

0

14

16

0

1

3

0

11

1

0

0

3

0

113

110

0

0

1

2

 69%

 100%

 0%

 0%

 27%

 0%

 77%

 77%

 0%

 0%

 10%

 100%

1

-1

0

0

2

0

2

13

0

3

6

0

Totals For Period 306 91 65 332 50 41 241  73% 26
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Division

Division

Case Type

Case Type

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Filed

Cases
Filed

Cases
Term-
inated

Cases
Term-
inated

Cases
Pending
At End

Cases
Pending
At End

Age Of All
Cases Pending

Age Of All
Cases Pending

< 1
Year

< 1
Year

1 - 2
Years

1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2 
Years

% > 2 
Years

Change In
Cases

Pending

Change In
Cases

Pending

1

2

ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

CONSERVATORSHIP

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

OTHER-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

CONSERVATORSHIP

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

OTHER-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

17

8

13

6

99

3

412

507

21

7

106

2

26

6

17

5

103

1

393

523

15

7

109

1

10

1

4

0

42

0

29

25

8

3

29

0

9

0

0

0

41

0

33

25

2

3

41

0

6

0

1

0

21

0

2

1

3

0

0

0

3

0

0

0

23

0

3

1

1

0

1

0

21

9

16

6

120

3

439

531

26

10

135

2

32

6

17

5

121

1

423

547

16

10

149

1

4

1

3

0

22

0

28

24

5

3

29

0

8

0

0

0

18

0

33

24

1

3

41

0

3

0

1

1

17

0

18

24

4

0

22

1

3

0

2

2

22

0

23

19

4

0

26

0

14

8

12

5

81

3

393

483

17

7

84

1

21

6

15

3

81

1

367

504

11

7

82

1

 67%

 89%

 75%

 83%

 68%

 100%

 90%

 91%

 65%

 70%

 62%

 50%

 66%

 100%

 88%

 60%

 67%

 100%

 87%

 92%

 69%

 70%

 55%

 100%

4

1

3

0

21

0

27

24

5

3

29

0

6

0

0

0

18

0

30

24

1

3

40

0

Totals For Period

Totals For Period

1201

1206

151

154

34

32

1318

1328

119

128

91

101

1108

1099

 84%

 83%

117

122
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Totals For County

Case Type

Cases
Pending

Start

Cases
Filed

Cases
Term-
inated

Cases
Pending
At End

Age Of All
Cases Pending

< 1
Year

1 - 2
Years

> 2
Years

% > 2 
Years

Change In
Cases

Pending

HOT SPRING

ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

CONSERVATORSHIP

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

OTHER-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

43

14

30

11

202

4

805

1030

36

14

215

3

19

1

4

0

83

0

62

50

10

6

70

0

9

0

1

0

44

0

5

2

4

0

1

0

53

15

33

11

241

4

862

1078

42

20

284

3

12

1

3

0

40

0

61

48

6

6

70

0

6

0

3

3

39

0

41

43

8

0

48

1

35

14

27

8

162

4

760

987

28

14

166

2

 66%

 93%

 82%

 73%

 67%

 100%

 88%

 92%

 67%

 70%

 58%

 67%

10

1

3

0

39

0

57

48

6

6

69

0

Totals For Period 2407 305 66 2646 247 192 2207  83% 239
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